
2014 Bench Warmer Eclectic Checklist (Original Content) 

 

 
Eclectic Autograph Checklist 

 

Pink #/25, Green #/10, Blue #/5, Red #1/1 

 

 

1. Sara Underwood 

2. Kara Monaco 

3. Ciara Price 

4. Claudia Jordan 

5. Anna Sophia Berglund 

6. Audrey Allen 

7. Heather Rae Young 

8. Miriam Gonzalez 

9. Cassie Cardelle 

10. Casandra Lynn 

11. Andrea Lowell  

12. Angel Boris Reed 

13. Tiffany Selby 

14. April Scott 

15. Brandie Moses 

16. Athena Lundberg 

17. Billie Jo Powers 

18. Dylan Fitzpatrick 

19. Candace Kita 

20. Cecille Gahr 

21. Brandy Grace 

22. Camille Anderson 

23. Jennifer England 

24. Shelby Chesnes 

25. Katarina Van Derham 

26. Angela Fong 

27. Tamara Witmer 

28. Brande Roderick 

29. Sarah Stage 

30. Kathryn Smith 

31. Melissa Riso 



32. Michelle McLaughlin 

33. Spencer Scott 

34. Trashell Thompson 

35. Talor Marion  

36. Alex Capriola  

37. Paige Peterson  

38. Deanna Brooks 

39. Maria Kanelis 

40. Stacy Fuson 

41. Jessica Hall 

42. Raquel Pomplun 

43. Sandra Taylor 

44. Nikki Ziering 

45. Jessica Burciaga 

46. Jennifer Korbin  

47. Hiromi Oshima  

48. Flo Jalin  

49. Kirsty Lingman  

50. Miki Black  

51. Shannon Malone  

52. Jennifer Walcott  

53. Nicole Bennett  

54. Pamela Horton  

55. Jaime Hammer  

56. Bobbi Billard  

57. Lisa Gleave  

58. Julianna Prada  

59. Kassie Lyn Logsdon  

60. Kayla Collins  

61. Lana Kinnear  

62. Brooke Morales    

63. Lisa Lakatos   

64. Ryan Shamrock  

65. Marketa Janska  

66. Syd Wilder  

67. Scarlett Keegan  

68. Tiffany Toth   

69. Nikki Leigh   

70. Qiana Chase  

71. Michelle Baena  



72. Marissa Ivana   

73. Malorie Mackey  

74. Shawn Dillon 

75. Jessica Rockwell 

76. Jessica Kinni 

77. Melissa Taylor  

78. Carrie Minter 

79. Caitlin O’Connor 

80. Tabitha Taylor 

81. Lisa Ligon 

82. Brittany Herrera 

83. Sabrina Rose  

84. Kathryn Smith 

85. Peggy Tanous 

86. Buffy Tyler  

87. Casey Durkin 

88. Katie Lohmann 

89. Carolyn Martin 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Eclectic Swatch 
 

 

1.         Lisa Gleave 

2.         Shelby Chesnes 

3.         Raquel Pomplun 

4.         Jennifer Walcott 

5.         Heather Rae Young 

6.         Jessica Burciaga 

7.         Ciara Price 

8.         Miriam Gonzalez 

9.         Nikki Leigh 

10.       Hiromi Oshima 

11.       Mary Riley 

12.       Tiffany Selby  

13.         Angel Boris Reed 

14.         Cassandra Lynn 

15.         Lisa Lakatos 

16.         Kayla Collins 

17.         Anna Sophia Berglund 

18.         Sarah Stage 

19.         Nikki Ziering 

20.         Jessica Hall 

21.         Cassie Cardelle  

22.         Camille Anderson 

23.         Tiffany Toth 

24.         Athena Lundberg 

25.         Brandie Moses 

26.         April Scott 

27.         Kassie Lyn Logsdon 

28.         Audrey Aleen Allen  

29.         Jaime Hammer 

30.         Billie Jo Powers 

31.         Claudia Jordan 

32.         Scarlett Keegan 

33.         Stacy Fuson 

34.         Sandra Taylor 

35.         Pamela Horton 

36.         Brandy Grace 

37.         Jennifer Korbin 

38.         Michelle Baena 

39.         Spencer Scott 

40.       Crystal Hefner 

41.       Marketa Janska 

42.       Kirsty Lingman 

43.       Malorie Mackey 



44.       Lana Kinnear 

45.       Shannon Malone 

46.       Candace Kita 

47.       Brooke Morales 

48.       Julianna Prada 

49.       Michelle McLaughlin  

50.       Flo Jalin 

51.       Kathryn Smith 

52.       Melissa Riso 
53. Kara Monaco 

54. Syd Wilder 

55. Tra’shell Thompson 

56. Paige Peterson 

57. Peggy Tanous 

58. Miki Black 

59. Brande Roderick 

60. Sara Underwood 

61. Brittany Herrera 

62. Stacie Hall 

63. Torrie Wilson 

64. Patrice Hollis 

65. Maria Kanellis 

66. Carrie Minter 

67. Carmen Electra 

68. Tishara Cousino 

69. Suzanne Stokes 

70. Casey Durkin 

71. Cecile Gahr 

72. Holley Dorrough 

73. Lisa Ligon 

74. Andrea Lowell 

75. Talor Marion 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMEMORATIVE CARDS  (No #) 
 

Alex Capriola USA 

Alicia Johnson Thanksgiving 

Andrea Lowell USA 

Angel Boris Reed USA 

Angela Fong Halloween 

Anna Sophia Berglund Valentine’s Day 

Anna Sophia Berglund USA 

April Scott Easter 

April Scott USA 

Athena Lundberg Valentine's Day 

Audrey Allen Valentine’s Day 

Audrey Allen USA 

Brande Roderick Thanksgiving 

Brandie Moses Valentine's Day 

Brandy Grace Mother's Day 

Brandy Grace USA 

Brittany Herrera Thanksgiving 

Brooke Morales Thanksgiving 

Buffy Tyler Thanksgiving 

Caitlin O’Connor Thanksgiving 

Cailtin O’Connor Valentine’s Day 

Carolyn Martin Easter 

Carolyn Martin Thanksgiving 

Carrie Minter Thanksgiving 

Carrie Minter Valentine's Day 

Cassie Cardelle USA 

Cassie Cardelle Valentine's Day 

Ciara Price St. Patrick’s Day 

Ciara Price Father's Day 

Ciara Price USA 

Crystal Hefner Valentine's Day 

Deanna Brooks Thanksgiving 

Deanna Brooks Valentine’s Day 

Flo Jalin Valentine's Day 

Hiromi Oshima USA 

Jaime Hammer Easter 

Jaime Hammer St. Patrick’s Day 

Jennifer England USA 

Jennifer England St. Patrick’s Day 

Jennifer Korbin USA 

Jennifer Walcott USA 

Jessica Burciaga Thanksgiving 

Jessica Burciaga USA 

Jessica Kinni Thanksgiving 



Jessica Rockwell Valentine's Day 

Jessica Rockwell Easter 

Julianna Prada Mother's Day 

Julianna Prada USA 

Julianna Prada Easter 

Kassie Lyn Logsdon Valentine's Day 

Katarina Van Der Ham Father’s Day 

Katie Lohman Easter 

Kathryn Smith Thanksgiving 

Kirsty Lingman Easter 

Lana Kinnear Valentine's Day 

Lisa Lakatos St. Patrick’s Day 

Lisa Ligon Thanksgiving 

Lorin Hartwell Thanksgiving 

Lorin Hartwell Valentine's Day 

Malorie Mackey Easter 

Marisa Ivana Thanksgiving 

Marissa Ivana Mother's Day 

Marissa Ivana Valentine's Day 

Melissa Riso Easter 

Melissa Taylor Mother’s Day 

Michelle Baena Easter 

Michelle McLaughlin Easter 

Michelle McLaughlin Thanksgiving 

Michelle McLaughlin USA 

Miki Black Thanksgiving 

Miki Black Father’s Day 

Miriam Gonzalez Thanksgiving 

Nicole Bennett USA 

Nikki Leigh Thanksgiving 

Nikki Leigh USA 

Nikki Ziering Valentine's Day 

Nikki Ziering St. Patrick’s Day 

Paige Peterson Father's Day 

Paige Peterson Thanksgiving 

Pamela Horton Valentine's Day 

Peggy Tanous Mother's Day 

Qiana Chase USA 

Raquel Pomplun Valentine's Day 

Ryan Shamrock USA 

Sabrina Rose Halloween 

Sandra Taylor USA 

Sarah Stage Thanksgiving 

Sarah Stage USA 

Scarlett Keegan USA 

Shawn Dillon Thanksgiving 



Shelby Chesnes Thanksgiving 

Spencer Scott Valentine's Day 

Stephanie Costanza USA 

Syd Wilder Thanksgiving 

Syd Wilder USA  

Tabitha Taylor Valentine's Day 

Talor Marion USA 
Talor Marion Valentine's Day 

Tamara Witmer Thanksgiving 

Tiffany Toth Easter  

Tiffany Selby USA  

Tiffany Toth USA 

Tiffany Toth St. Patrick’s Day 

Tra'shell Thompson Mother's Day 

Tra’shell Thompson St. Patrick’s Day 
 

 

 

 


